Base

Full

Set-Up ADA Non- Max Per Sq.

Venue Default Set-Up Available [Compliant [Technology Occupancy |[Rate |hour |Day [Footage
Banquet, Performance, and Event Spaces

Microphone

capbilities,

speakers,
McGuire Auditorium 200 chairs in theater seating * projector, screen 600 480 95| 970 7396

Projector,

portable sound

system available,

microphone

capabilities,
Egtvedt 203 5 rounds with 6 chairs at each * screen 80 275| 65| 550 1731
AF Gray Lawn 700 275 65 N/A

Microphone
Schlatter Chapel 120 in pew seating capabilities 120 235| 40| 550 1818
McGuire 161 (Theatre) Theater seating for 80 None 80 235 40| 550| 2519
Classrooms

Projector, laptop

computer, DVD,

screen, Smart
Kardatzke Classroom seating for 40 * Board 80 185| 35| 350 1818

Projector, laptop

computer, DVD,

screen, Smart
Library 104 Classroom seating for 32 * Board 32 95( 20| 180 660




Venue

Default Set-Up

Set-Up
Available

ADA Non-
Compliant

Technology

Max
Occupancy

Base
Rate

Per
hour

Full
Day

Sq.
Footage

Library 105

Classroom seating for 36

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

36

95

20

180

720

Library 106

Classroom seating for 24

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

24

95

20

180

570

AF Gray 11

Classroom seating for 36

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

36

95

20

180

650

AF Gray 12

Classroom seating for 36

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

36

95

20

180

650

AFG 5 (Art Room)

Classroom seating for 16

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

16

65

15

135

330

AF Gray 2 (Computer Lab)

Computer lab - 20 stations

20 PC Computers,
projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen

20

75

15

200

675




Venue

Default Set-Up

Set-Up
Available

ADA Non-
Compliant

Technology

Max
Occupancy

Base
Rate

Per
hour

Full
Day

Sq.
Footage

McGuire 168

Classroom seating for 16

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

30

65

15

180

915

Christensen Conference Room

Conference table seating for 18

Speakers,
projector,
computer, DVD,
screen

18

65

15

130

735

Science 2004

Classroom seating for 40

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

40

95

20

180

1200

Gym 1004

Classroom seating for 28

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

28

95

20

180

760

Gym 2011

Classroom seating for 22

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

22

65

15

120

500

Egtvedt 120

Classroom seating for 12

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Board

16

75

15

145




Set-Up ADA Non- Max Base Per Full Sq.
Venue Default Set-Up Available [Compliant [Technology Occupancy |[Rate |hour |Day [Footage

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart
Egtvedt 121 Classroom seating for 12 Board 16 75| 15| 145

Projector, laptop
computer, DVD,
screen, Smart

Egtvedt 122 Classroom seating for 12 Board 16 75( 15| 145
Other / Outdoor Space
|Gym - Main |Bleacher seating for 550 | | | 550| 240| 45|n/a | 13400|

Additional Fees

Set-Up Fee for up to 4 hours
of combined labor (required
for any set-up aside from

default set-up) 130
Stage Extension Rental & Set-

Up 70
Available Resources

Chairs (indoor use only) 450
Round Tables 35
6-ft Rectangular Tables 6
8-ft Rectangular Tables 4
5-ft Rectangular Tables

(Egtvedt 203 only) 12

Overnight Accommodations (available during summer months only)

Residence Hall Rooms $40 per night
1-bedroom Apartments S60 per night
2-bedroom Apartments $80 per night




	Sheet1

