Venue	Default Set-Up	Set-Up Available	ADA Non-	Technology	Max Occupancy	Base Rate	Per hour	Full Day	Sq. Footage
Banquet, Performance, an	•	Available	Compilant	reclinology	Occupancy	Nate	lloui	Day	rootage
Danquet, i errormance, an									
				Microphone					
				capbilities,					
				speakers,					
McGuire Auditorium	200 chairs in theater seating	*		projector, screen	600	480	95	970	7396
				Projector,					
				portable sound					
				system available,					
				microphone					
				capabilities,					
Egtvedt 203	5 rounds with 6 chairs at each	*		screen	80	275	65	550	1731
AF Gray Lawn					700				N/A
,				Microphone					
Schlatter Chapel	120 in pew seating			capabilities	120	235	40	550	1818
McGuire 161 (Theatre)	Theater seating for 80			None	80	235	40	550	2519
Classrooms									
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Kardatzke	Classroom seating for 40	*		Board	80	185	35	350	1818
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Library 104	Classroom seating for 32		*	Board	32	95	20	180	660
LIDIGITY 104	Classicolli scatilig for 52			Dould	32	93	20	100	000

Vanua	Default Set Un	Set-Up Available	ADA Non-	Technology	Max Occupancy	Base Rate	Per hour	Full Day	Sq. Footage
Venue	Default Set-Up	Available	Compliant	reclinology	Occupancy	Rate	nour	Day	rootage
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Library 105	Classroom seating for 36		*	Board	36	95	20	180	720
Library 103	elassi oom seating for so			Board	30	33	20	100	, ,20
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Library 106	Classroom seating for 24		*	Board	24	95	20	180	570
,									
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
AF Gray 11	Classroom seating for 36		*	Board	36	95	20	180	650
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
AF Gray 12	Classroom seating for 36		*	Board	36	95	20	180	650
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
AFG 5 (Art Room)	Classroom seating for 16		*	Board	16	65	15	135	330
				20 DC Camanut					
				20 PC Computers,					
				projector, laptop					
AF Cray 2 (Computer Lab)	Computer lab 20 stations		*	computer, DVD,	30	75	15	200	675
AF Gray 2 (Computer Lab)	Computer lab - 20 stations		ar.	screen	20	75	15	200	675

		Set-Up	ADA Non-		Max	Base	1 C1		Sq.
Venue	Default Set-Up	Available	Compliant	Technology	Occupancy	Rate	hour	Day	Footage
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
McGuire 168	Classroom seating for 16			Board	30	65	15	180	915
				Speakers,					
				projector,					
				computer, DVD,					
Christensen Conference Room	Conference table seating for 18		*	screen	18	65	15	130	735
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Science 2004	Classroom seating for 40		*	Board	40	95	20	180	1200
	8								
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Gym 1004	Classroom seating for 28			Board	28	95	20	180	760
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD, screen, Smart					
Gym 2011	Classroom seating for 22		*	Board	22	65	15	120	500
Gyiii 2011	classicom seating for 22	1		board	22	0.5	13	120	300
				Projector, laptop					
				computer, DVD,					
				screen, Smart					
Egtvedt 120	Classroom seating for 12			Board	16	75	15	145	

Venue		•	ADA Non- Compliant	Technology	IVIUX	Base Rate	1 C1		Sq. Footage
Egtvedt 121	Classroom seating for 12			Projector, laptop computer, DVD, screen, Smart Board	16	75	15	145	
Egtvedt 122	Classroom seating for 12			Projector, laptop computer, DVD, screen, Smart Board	16				
Other / Outdoor Space					•	•			
Gym - Main	Bleacher seating for 550				550	240	45	n/a	13400

Additional Fees

Set-Up Fee for up to 4 hours	
of combined labor (required	
for any set-up aside from	
default set-up)	130
Stage Extension Rental & Set-	
Up	70
Available Resources	
Chairs (indoor use only)	450
Round Tables	35
6-ft Rectangular Tables	6
8-ft Rectangular Tables	4
5-ft Rectangular Tables	
(Egtvedt 203 only)	12

Overnight Accommodations (available during summer months only)

Residence Hall Rooms	\$40 per night
1-bedroom Apartments	\$60 per night
2-bedroom Apartments	\$80 per night